EU exports of canned mushrooms to the US
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France

GroupemenT EuropPEEN DES PRODUCTEURS

pe CHAMPIGNONS

Jan. 2016

Feb. 2016

mars-16

avr-16

Total 2016

Total Eurostat 20031030 + 20039090
Net tons 18 33 17 1360 4244 7 845 8732 830 897 841 2 568
Total value € 146 239 116 1990 6149 11342 12 542 1178 1132 1118 3429
val €/kg 8,10 € 7,19 € 6,64 € 1,46 € 1,45 € 1,45 € 1,44 € 1,42 € 1,26 € 1,33€ 1,34 €

Total USDA 20031001 USDA

Net tons 0 0 0 1313 6340 7010 8219 910 884 881 836 3510
K$ 5 2 0 1262 9 803 12 414 12 345 1436 1446 1496 1453 5831
val $/kg $0,00 $0,00 $0,00 $0,96 $1,55 $1,77 $1,50 $1,58 $1,64 $1,70 $1,74 $1,66

Jan. 2016

Feb. 2016

mars-16

avr-16

Total 2016

Total Eurostat 20031030 + 20039090

Net tons 35 494 768 1547 4058 5514 7 326 632 435 679 1746

Total value € 56 445 756 1855 4 894 7 085 9370 801 559 859 2219

val €/kg 1,62 € 0,90 € 0,98 € 1,20 € 1,21 € 1,28 € 1,28 € 1,27 € 1,28 € 1,27 € 1,27 €

20031001 USDA

Net tons 69 1995 2185 1830 4612 5456 7 955 497 687 567 948 2699

KS 79 2141 2619 2435 5890 9072 10 688 694 869 792 1239 3594

val S/kg 1,14 € 1,07 € 1,20€ 1,33 € 1,28 € 1,66 € $1,34 $1,40 $1,27 $1,40 $1,31 $1,33

The Netherlands Jan. 2016 Feb. 2016 avr-16 Total 2016
20031030 Eurostat
Net tons 365 8 2790 7402 14 786 24744 14 925 1432 2258 1937 5627
K€ 781 1920 7092 20780 42753 59 994 48 161 3285 5263 4975 13523
val €/kg 2,14 € 232,08 € 2,54 € 2,81€ 2,89 € 2,42 € 3,23¢€ 2,29€ 2,33€ 2,57 € 2,40 €
20031001 USDA
Net tons 289 540 2586 10724 23040 30751 35910 3263 2974 3363 3133 12733
K$ 362 775 4039 17 052 36 801 51332 53015 4563 4048 4758 4 452 17 821
val $/kg $1,25 $1,44 $1,56 $1,59 $1,60 $1,67 $1,48 $1,40 $1,36 $1,41 $1,42 $1,40

Poland Total 2015 Jan. 2016 Feb. 2016 avr-16 Total 2016
20031030 Eurostat
Net tons 0 8 3 67 959 474 1273 151 75 61 288
K€ 0 15 5 91 1366 578 2080 218 104 107 429
val €/kg 0,00 € 1,88 € 1,67 € 1,36 € 1,42 € 1,22 € 1,63 € 1,45 € 1,38 € 1,74 € 1,49 €
20031001 USDA
Net tons 182 107 45 112 972 625 1285 164 85 125 47 420
K$ 267 186 70 171 1703 1121 2327 300 165 218 95 778
val $/kg $1,47 $1,73 $1,56 $1,52 $1,75 $1,79 $1,81 $1,83 $1,95 $1,75 $2,03 $1,85

Total

Eurostat

Net tons

K€

Net tons

K$

417
983

540
713

543
2619

2 642
3104

3578
7 969

4816
6728

10375
24716

13 980
20920

24047
55162

34 965
54197

38576
78 999

43 842
73939

Total 2015

32256
72153

53369

78 375

Jan. 2016

3045
5483

4969
6993

Feb. 2016

3665
7 058

4710
6528

mars-16

3519
7 059

5029
7 264

avr-16

5012

7239

Total 2016

10 228
19 600

19720
28024




